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GRENAA
MOTIONSL®3EKLU3

Kvindelgbet 2013, 30. april.

Nr
84
96
55
44
45
99
101
62
53
57
58

71
8
93
64

97
20
42
78
102
81
67
100
68
38
21
70
32
27
94
76
17
35
1
77
22
82
34

Tid
00:16:48
00:20:19
00:21:01
00:21:31
00:21:51
00:22:10
00:22:23
00:22:25
00:22:46
00:23:30
00:23:30

00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:55
00:24:07

00:24:20
00:24:34
00:24:56
00:25:07
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:25:11
00:25:19
00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:38
00:25:43
00:26:06
00:26:13
00:26:26
00:26:31
00:26:43
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:03
00:27:04
00:27:09
00:27:22

Navn

Sidsel Hedeager Rasmussen
Helene Rasmussen
Sanne Brix

Marie Friborg

Mathilde Mgller Bachmann
Helle Bager

Anita Sgholm
Stephanie Sgrensen
Rikke Hanson

Sara Damborg

Signe Lemming Nymark
Rasmussen

Trine Damborg

Ea Kronbach Ingerslev
Lotte Aagaard

Susanne Bechmann Edelskov
Pedersen

Camilla Klitgaard

Inge Fogh Nielsen
Maria Landgrebe Nielsen
Emma Bloch Holm
Astrid Wulff

Rikke Lund

Thea Bggelund Klausen
Helle Zacher

Tina Greve Nielsen
Lissie Sgrensen

Inge Zacher Jensen
Trine Ballegaard

Karin G. Nielsen

Jina Kassim

Birgit Kjzer Henneberg
Elin Jensen

Helle Therkildsen

Lene Thestrup

Anette Gregersen

Else Marie Lasse

Janne Back Hansen
Anja Tvilling

Kirsten Hgyer Jensen

By Klub
Balle
Grena
Grenaa
Trustrup
Grenaa

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub
DinTandlzege
ul6 piger Astrup/Hammelev

Knebel
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa ul6 piger Astrup/Hammelev
Auning
Grenaa
Grena GMLK
Grenaa
Grena
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grena
Grena
Grena
Grenaa
Grena
Grenaa
Grenaa
Glesborg
Grenaa

GMLK

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub

Grenaa
Kgbenhavn
Grena
Grena
Trustrup
Grenaa
Auning
Grena
Mgrke
Grena

Auning Motions Klub

Grenaa



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

51
47
56
91
43
90
88
50
12
95
87
59
29
79
11
33
65
66
10
30
86
98

13
41
54
60
48
26

40

89
61

92
18
24
73
16

83
46
37
19
69
74
85
31

00:27:23
00:27:33
00:27:43
00:27:46
00:27:48
00:27:51
00:27:52
00:28:01
00:28:07
00:28:09
00:28:19
00:28:27
00:28:29
00:28:32
00:28:37
00:28:43
00:28:44
00:28:48
00:28:54
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:29:04
00:29:14
00:29:19
00:29:26
00:29:56
00:30:04
00:30:11
00:30:14
00:30:19

00:30:24
00:30:29
00:30:37
00:30:41
00:30:50
00:31:15
00:31:44
00:31:48
00:32:55
00:32:55
00:33:33
00:33:34
00:33:59
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:34:44
00:35:04
00:36:21

Rie Frey Laursen

Mai Jensen

Sanne Hald Laursen
Brit-Inge Vohnsen

Maria Lodahl Nielsen
Lone Broge

Nina Sgrensen

Pia Bidstrup

Eva Harfeld

Lone Westergaard

Kit Rasmussen

Sofie Juul Revsbeck
Johanne Frey Laursen
Marianne Rasmussen
Elsebeth Andersen
Kirsten Jensen

Susanne Bolther Brink
Tenna Bolther Brink
Elsebeth Mogensen
Karen Margrethe Olesen
Pia Schmidt

Gitte Larsen

Bodil Larsen

Gitte Rygaard

Maja Skou Jensen

Rita Nygard Ditlevsen
Sonja Andersen
Michelle Johnsen Jensen
Jette Johnsen

Charlotte Stadager Birk
Jgrgensen

Lone Loft Pedersen
Ellen Jensen

Ella Andersen

Sonja Gleerup

Britta Morsing Nikolajsen
Mette Christmann

Helle Aakerhjem Madsen
Jeanette Freund

Ulla Rasmussen
Guylene Bgnlgkke

Berit Johnsen

Marlene Tvilling Rasmussen
Merethe Lund Andresen
Lis Jensen

Ida Christensen

Tove Alsner

Ulla Petersen

Jeanette Hvidbak Jensen
Karen Mgnsted Jensen

Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grena
Kolind
Grena
Grena
Auning
Grenaa
Grena
Grena
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grena
Auning
Grenaa
Auning
Grenaa
Auning
Grenaa
Grena
Balle
Trustrup
Glesborg
Grenaa
Glesborg
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa

Grenaa
Knebel
Trustrup

Grenaa
Grenaa
Rgnde
Trustrup
Grenaa
Auning
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grena
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Trustrup

Grenaa

Astrup if Grenaa

Grenaa Motionslgbeklub

GMLK

ul6 piger Astrup/HammeIev
ul6 piger Astrup/Hammelev

Auning Motions Klub

Auning Motions Klub
DinTandlzege

ul6 piger Astrup/Hammelev

DinTandlzege

Ngrre Djurs Handboldklub

Viden Djurs Sport



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

28
23

39
52
63
75
80

00:37:55
00:40:57
00:41:01
00:41:01
00:41:51
00:41:52
00:41:55
00:42:08
00:42:12

Joan Janerka

Jasmin Frederiksmose Skov
Birthe Bech Jensen

Anni Frederiksmose Halager
Lissie Thomsen

Rikke Neergaard

Susanne Jensen

Camilla Hansen

Nina Jgrgensen

Auning
Grenaa
Knebel
Ryomgard
Grenaa
Grenaa
Grenaa
Ebeltoft
@rum Djurs

DinTandlzege
DinTandlzege
DinTandlzege



